Spielplan | HTS/BW96 Handball | 1. Herren

Saison: 2021/2022 | Ruckrunde

Spiel-ID
100 145
100 156
100 166
100 175
100 184
100 193
100 202
100 211
100 227
100 231
100 242
100 253

100 264

Spielpaarung
FC St. Pauli 2

TH Eilbeck

1. Herren

HSG Bergedorf/VM
1. Herren
Barmstedter MTV
1. Herren

TSV Uetersen

1. Herren

1. Herren

SG HH-Nord 2

1. Herren

HSG Elbvororte

Stand: 26.04.2024 13:52 Uhr |

1. Herren

1. Herren

Handball Sport Verein Hamburg 2

1. Herren

HG HH-Barmbek 2

1. Herren

HSG Pinnau

1. Herren

SC Alstertal-Langenhorn
HSV/Hamm 02

1. Herren

TuS Esingen

1. Herren

Datum / Uhrzeit

SA, 15.01.22 - 12:00
SA, 22.01.22 - 20:00
FR, 28.01.22 - 20:00
SA, 05.02.22 - 18:00
SO, 13.02.22 - 16:00
SO, 20.02.22 - 16:00
SA, 26.02.22 - 18:30
SO, 20.03.22 - 18:00
SA, 26.03.22 - 18:30
SA, 02.04.22 - 18:00
SA, 23.04.22 - 20:00
SA, 30.04.22 - 18:00

SA, 07.05.22 - 16:45

Halle

Budapester Strale
Steinhauerdamm
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Bornbrook
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Barmstedt
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Seminarstral3e
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Tegelsbarg
Bickbargen/Halstenbek

Blankenese

Ergebnis



